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2013/01/30 18:00 1359568800 64.0 ° 2013/01/30 18:00 43.61 -9.01 8.5 201.2 ° -137.2 ° 6.6 64.0 ° 6.5 6.6 43.66 -8. 88 1 hr  0 mn 343.7 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/30 19:00 1359572400 64.0 ° 2013/01/30 19:01 43.66 -8.88 9.8 206.0 ° -142.0 ° 6.6 64.0 ° 6.6 13.2 43.70 -8 .74 2 hr  0 mn 337.1 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/30 20:00 1359576000 64.0 ° 2013/01/30 19:58 43.70 -8.74 10.9 209.3 ° -145.3 ° 6.9 64.0 ° 6.9 20.2 43.75 - 8.60 3 hr  0 mn 330.2 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/30 21:00 1359579600 64.0 ° 2013/01/30 21:00 43.75 -8.60 12.4 211.7 ° -147.7 ° 7.4 64.0 ° 7.4 27.6 43.81 - 8.44 4 hr  0 mn 322.8 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/30 22:00 1359583200 66.0 ° 2013/01/30 22:01 43.81 -8.44 12.6 214.7 ° -148.7 ° 7.4 66.0 ° 7.3 35.0 43.86 - 8.29 5 hr  0 mn 315.5 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/30 23:00 1359586800 66.0 ° 2013/01/30 22:58 43.86 -8.29 12.9 217.8 ° -151.8 ° 7.4 66.0 ° 7.3 42.3 43.91 - 8.13 6 hr  0 mn 308.2 6.0 -1.0
2013/01/31 00:00 1359590400 66.0 ° 2013/01/31 00:00 43.91 -8.13 13.5 221.4 ° -155.4 ° 7.4 66.0 ° 7.3 49.7 43.96 - 7.98 7 hr  0 mn 300.9 6.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 01:00 1359594000 66.0 ° 2013/01/31 01:01 43.96 -7.98 14.4 223.6 ° -157.6 ° 7.5 66.0 ° 7.4 57.3 44.01 - 7.82 8 hr  0 mn 293.4 6.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 02:00 1359597600 65.0 ° 2013/01/31 01:58 44.01 -7.82 14.7 227.1 ° -162.1 ° 7.5 65.0 ° 7.4 64.7 44.06 - 7.66 9 hr  0 mn 286.1 6.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 03:00 1359601200 65.0 ° 2013/01/31 03:00 44.06 -7.66 14.6 230.7 ° -165.7 ° 7.3 65.0 ° 7.3 72.1 44.11 - 7.50 10 hr  0 mn 278.8 6.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 04:00 1359604800 66.0 ° 2013/01/31 04:01 44.11 -7.50 14.2 235.7 ° -169.7 ° 7.2 66.0 ° 7.1 79.2 44.16 - 7.35 11 hr  0 mn 271.7 6.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 05:00 1359608400 66.0 ° 2013/01/31 04:58 44.16 -7.35 14.2 240.3 ° -174.3 ° 7.1 66.0 ° 7.0 86.3 44.21 - 7.20 12 hr  0 mn 264.7 6.0 -3.0
2013/01/31 06:00 1359612000 42.0 ° 2013/01/31 06:00 44.21 -7.20 14.6 244.9 ° 157.1 ° 7.6 42.0 ° 7.3 93.9 44.30 -7 .08 13 hr  0 mn 257.4 4.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 07:00 1359615600 42.0 ° 2013/01/31 07:01 44.30 -7.08 14.2 246.0 ° 156.0 ° 7.5 42.0 ° 7.3 101.4 44.40 - 6.97 14 hr  0 mn 250.1 3.0 -2.0
2013/01/31 08:00 1359619200 43.0 ° 2013/01/31 07:58 44.40 -6.97 13.9 247.0 ° 156.0 ° 7.5 43.0 ° 7.2 108.9 44.49 - 6.85 15 hr  0 mn 242.9 1.0 -1.0
2013/01/31 09:00 1359622800 43.0 ° 2013/01/31 09:00 44.49 -6.85 13.4 247.6 ° 155.4 ° 7.3 43.0 ° 7.1 116.2 44.58 - 6.73 16 hr  0 mn 235.8 0.0 -1.0
2013/01/31 10:00 1359626400 40.0 ° 2013/01/31 10:01 44.58 -6.73 12.8 247.9 ° 152.1 ° 7.3 40.0 ° 6.9 123.6 44.67 - 6.62 17 hr  0 mn 228.9 -1.0 0.0
2013/01/31 11:00 1359630000 40.0 ° 2013/01/31 10:58 44.67 -6.62 12.4 248.0 ° 152.0 ° 7.2 40.0 ° 6.8 130.8 44.76 - 6.51 18 hr  0 mn 222.2 -2.0 0.0
2013/01/31 12:00 1359633600 41.0 ° 2013/01/31 12:00 44.76 -6.51 12.0 247.9 ° 153.1 ° 7.1 41.0 ° 6.7 137.9 44.85 - 6.40 19 hr  0 mn 215.5 -3.0 1.0
2013/01/31 13:00 1359637200 41.0 ° 2013/01/31 13:01 44.85 -6.40 12.3 247.8 ° 153.2 ° 7.1 41.0 ° 6.7 145.0 44.94 - 6.29 20 hr  0 mn 208.8 -4.0 2.0
2013/01/31 14:00 1359640800 45.0 ° 2013/01/31 13:58 44.94 -6.29 12.8 247.3 ° 157.7 ° 7.1 45.0 ° 6.8 152.1 45.03 - 6.17 21 hr  0 mn 202.0 -4.0 2.0
2013/01/31 15:00 1359644400 45.0 ° 2013/01/31 15:00 45.03 -6.17 13.2 246.8 ° 158.2 ° 7.2 45.0 ° 6.9 159.3 45.11 - 6.05 22 hr  0 mn 195.2 -5.0 3.0
2013/01/31 16:00 1359648000 49.0 ° 2013/01/31 16:01 45.11 -6.05 14.1 246.0 ° 163.0 ° 7.3 49.0 ° 7.1 166.6 45.19 - 5.92 23 hr  0 mn 188.1 -5.0 3.0
2013/01/31 17:00 1359651600 49.0 ° 2013/01/31 16:58 45.19 -5.92 14.1 244.4 ° 164.6 ° 7.3 49.0 ° 7.0 173.9 45.27 - 5.79 24 hr  0 mn 181.1 -5.0 4.0
2013/01/31 18:00 1359655200 45.0 ° 2013/01/31 18:00 45.27 -5.79 13.6 241.4 ° 163.6 ° 7.1 45.0 ° 6.7 181.0 45.35 - 5.67 25 hr  0 mn 174.4 -6.0 5.0
2013/01/31 19:00 1359658800 45.0 ° 2013/01/31 19:01 45.35 -5.67 14.6 231.7 ° 173.3 ° 7.2 45.0 ° 6.7 188.2 45.44 - 5.55 26 hr  0 mn 167.7 -6.0 6.0
2013/01/31 20:00 1359662400 68.0 ° 2013/01/31 19:58 45.44 -5.55 15.4 223 ° -155.0 ° 7.8 68.0 ° 7.8 196.0 45.49 -5 .38 27 hr  0 mn 159.9 -6.0 6.0
2013/01/31 21:00 1359666000 68.0 ° 2013/01/31 21:00 45.49 -5.38 16.5 214 ° -146.2 ° 8.5 68.0 ° 8.5 204.5 45.54 -5 .19 28 hr  0 mn 151.3 -5.0 5.0
2013/01/31 22:00 1359669600 73.0 ° 2013/01/31 22:01 45.54 -5.19 18.8 221 ° -147.5 ° 9.1 73.0 ° 9.1 213.7 45.59 -4 .99 29 hr  0 mn 142.3 -4.0 5.0
2013/01/31 23:00 1359673200 73.0 ° 2013/01/31 22:58 45.59 -4.99 21.3 226 ° -152.9 ° 9.7 73.0 ° 9.7 223.4 45.63 -4 .76 30 hr  0 mn 132.6 -4.0 5.0
2013/02/01 00:00 1359676800 79.0 ° 2013/02/01 00:00 45.63 -4.76 25.1 230 ° -150.6 ° 11.3 79.0 ° 11.0 234.7 45.67 -4.50 31 hr  0 mn 121.6 -3.0 3.0
2013/02/01 01:00 1359680400 79.0 ° 2013/02/01 01:01 45.67 -4.50 26.1 232 ° -152.7 ° 11.3 79.0 ° 11.0 246.0 45.71 -4.23 32 hr  0 mn 110.7 -2.0 2.0
2013/02/01 02:00 1359684000 81.0 ° 2013/02/01 01:58 45.71 -4.23 26.9 235 ° -153.7 ° 11.2 81.0 ° 10.7 257.2 45.73 -3.97 33 hr  0 mn 100.0 -1.0 0.0
2013/02/01 03:00 1359687600 81.0 ° 2013/02/01 03:00 45.73 -3.97 27.6 239 ° -157.7 ° 10.9 81.0 ° 10.3 268.1 45.76 -3.71 34 hr  0 mn 89.8 0.0 -2.0
2013/02/01 04:00 1359691200 73.0 ° 2013/02/01 04:01 45.76 -3.71 28.3 236 ° -163.5 ° 10.5 73.0 ° 10.3 278.7 45.81 -3.47 35 hr  0 mn 79.5 1.0 -4.0
2013/02/01 05:00 1359694800 73.0 ° 2013/02/01 04:58 45.81 -3.47 29.3 236 ° -163.2 ° 10.6 73.0 ° 10.2 289.3 45.87 -3.23 36 hr  0 mn 69.3 1.0 -6.0
2013/02/01 06:00 1359698400 74.0 ° 2013/02/01 06:00 45.87 -3.23 30.5 238 ° -163.7 ° 10.6 74.0 ° 10.1 299.9 45.91 -2.99 37 hr  0 mn 59.3 1.0 -9.0
2013/02/01 07:00 1359702000 74.0 ° 2013/02/01 07:01 45.91 -2.99 30.4 241 ° -166.6 ° 10.4 74.0 ° 9.8 310.3 45.96 - 2.74 38 hr  0 mn 49.7 2.0 -13.0
2013/02/01 08:00 1359705600 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 07:58 45.96 -2.74 30.9 243 ° 166.0 ° 10.5 49.2 ° 10.5 320.8 46.08 - 2.55 39 hr  0 mn 39.2 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/01 09:00 1359709200 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 09:00 46.08 -2.55 31.5 247 ° 162.9 ° 10.7 49.4 ° 10.7 331.4 46.19 - 2.36 40 hr  0 mn 28.6 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/01 10:00 1359712800 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 10:01 46.19 -2.36 29.0 254 ° 155.4 ° 11.1 49.6 ° 11.1 342.5 46.31 - 2.16 41 hr  0 mn 17.5 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/01 11:00 1359716400 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 10:58 46.31 -2.16 27.3 261 ° 148.5 ° 11.6 49.8 ° 11.6 354.1 46.44 - 1.94 42 hr  0 mn 5.9 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/01 12:00 1359720000 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 12:00 46.44 -1.94 25.6 269 ° 141.3 ° 11.9 50.1 ° 11.9 359.8 46.50 - 1.84 42 hr  29 mn 0.0 0.0 117.0
2013/02/01 13:00 1359723600 42.0 ° Fin de Route -5.0 14.0
2013/02/01 14:00 1359727200 42.0 ° 2013/02/01 12:28 -4.0 13.0
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